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A request from Geoff Lee and Susan Bloom, ITT Defense Communications,
for the use of the Yantacaw Field on Tuesday, July 3, 1984, from 5:15
p.m. to dusk for a softball game.

A request from Frank P. Trotola, for the use of the Washington Field
on various days beginning Sunday, June 24, 1984 to Sunday, September 30,
1984, from 5:30 p.m. to dusk for softball,

A request from Thomas J. Cocchiola, for the use of the Radcliffe School
gym on Mondays, excluding school vacation days, beginning Monday,
September 17, 1984, through Monday, April 29, 1985, from 7:00 p.m. to
9:00 p.m. for basketball.

A request from Wallace H. Cox, Covered Bridge Squares of Nutley, Inc.,

for the use of the Radcliffe School gym on the 2nd and 4th Fridays of every

month, beginning Friday, September 14,1984, to Friday, June 14, 1985,
from 7:30 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. for square dancing.

A request from Joanna Conrad, Recording Secretary, Nutley Symphony
Orchestra, for the use of Nutley High School Auditorium and Room 100 on
various days, beginning Wednesday, September 12, 1984, to Sunday, May
19, 1985, at various times from 1:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. for concerts and

rehearsals.

A request from Miss Vivian's School of Dance, Elsie Nemzek, for the use
of the High School Auditorium and three classrooms for two days,
Friday, June 14, 1985 and Saturday, June 15, 1985, from 6:00 p.m. to
11:00 p.m. for a dance rehearsal and recital.

A request from Lester Hrbek for the use of the Franklin School on various
days beginning Monday, June 25, 1984 through Friday, August 3, 1984, from
8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. for the Summer Music Program.

A request from George Den Braven, for the use of the Radcliffe School gym
on Saturdays, beginning October 27, 1984 through April 13, 1985, from
1:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. for basketball.

A request from Michele Moretti,, Moretti Art of Dance Studio, for the use
of the Nutley High School Auditorium and four classrooms for two days,
Friday, June 7, 1985 and Saturday, June 8, 1985, from 5:00 p.m. to

10.30 p.m. for a dance rehearsal and recital.

Total Use of School Property Represented by the above requests
Total Use of School Property for the Month of July
*Detailed Schedule on File in Business Office

Dated:
July 23, 1984
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